
Algebra 2 
 

Please note that lesson plans are subject to change. 
 

1/28/22 - Friday 
 Explain homework 

 Algebra review WS #4 

1/27/22 - Thursday 

 Explain homework 

 Algebra review WS #3 

1/26/22 - Wednesday 

 Explain homework 

 Algebra review WS #2 

1/25/22 - Tuesday 

 Intro – syllabus 

 Student interest survey 

 How to submit work on schoology 

 Video – camscanner 

 Algebra review WS #1 

1/24/22 - Monday 
 NO CLASS 

  

9/2/22 - Friday 
 NO CLASS 

9/1/22 - Thursday 
 NO CLASS 

8/31/21 - Wednesday 
 Graphing activity 

8/30/20 - Tuesday 
 Student interest survey 

8/29/20 - Monday 
 NO CLASS 

 


